
Date Day Time V VI VII VIII Time IX

28/03/2024 Thursday 01:00  TO 02:15 PM E.V.S- II   
45 Min              

History     
Civics              

History / 
Civics              

History / 
Civics              1:00 to 4:00 PM English

30/03/2024 Saturday 01:00  TO 02:15 PM E.V.S 1      
 (1.15 hrs)        

Geography       
      (1 Hr.)

Geography   
(1.15 hrs) 

Geography   
(1.15 hrs) 1:00 to 4:00 PM Hindi

01/04/2024 Monday 01:00  to 03:00 PM Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 1:00 to 4:00 PM Marathi

02/04/2024 Tuesday 01:00  to 02:00 PM Computer Computer Computer Computer 1:00 to 3:00 PM Maths - I                   

03/04/2024 Wednesday 01.00  to 03:00 PM DRAW DRAW DRAW DRAW 1:00 to 2:00 PM COMPUTER

04/04/2024 Thursday 01.00  to 03.00 PM 1:00 to 3:00 PM Science & Tech. - I   

05/04/2024 Friday 01.00  to 03.00 PM English English English English 1:00 to 3:00 PM Maths - II                    

06/04/2024 Saturday 01.00  to 03.00 PM Marathi Marathi Marathi Marathi 1:00 to 3:00 PM

08/04/2024 Monday 01.00  to 03.00 PM Gen. Science Gen. Science Gen. Science 1:00 to 3:00 PM Science & Tech. - II  

10/04/2024 Wednesday 01.00  to 03.00 PM Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 1:00 to 3:00 PM History, Political Sci

12/04/2024 Friday 1:00 to 3:00 PM Geography                   
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